Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
34
Catalog 0750-2US
Global Air Preparation System
Compact Regulator – P32

the pressure up to the desired setting.
Port
size Description Order code†
Flow‡
dm3/s (scfm)
Max.
bar (psig)
Height
mm (inches)
Width
mm (inches)
Depth
mm (inches)
1/4" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving P32RA92BNNP 41 (81) 20 (300) 136 (5.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving + gauge P32RA92BNGP 41 (81) 20 (300) 136 (5.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving P32RA93BNNP 65 (138) 20 (300) 136 (5.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving + gauge P32RA93BNGP 65 (138) 20 (300) 136 (5.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving P32RA94BNNP 67 (142) 20 (300) 136 (5.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" 8 bar (125 psig) relieving + gauge P32RA94BNGP 67 (142) 20 (300) 136 (5.4) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
Options:
Basic series
Global modular
compact regulator P32R